
START LIST / LIST DE DÉPART
WOMEN'S AERIALS FINAL

SAUT DAMES, FINALE

LAKE PLACID (USA)     FRI 18 JAN 2002 / VEN 18 JAN 2002     START TIME / DEBUT 15:00

2002 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

KÜNZLI Bruno SUI
HOLMES Jon USA
POHJAVIRTA Pipsa FIN

SEEMANN Chris USA

BUHLER John CAN
ORSATTI Alberto ITA
FARRAR Dave USA
BLOMQUIST Anne SWE
ZHUKOV Valerie RUS
COUTURIER Bertrand FRA
TANAKA Tina JPN

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Forerunners:
MURPHY Daniel USA
SCHMIDT Parker USA
LAHART Heather USA

F1
F2
F3

Course Profile:
Kodak Sports Park

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Distance: Height: Gradient:
62.5 m

26 m
25 m

3.50 m
6.80 m
6.80 m
7.50 m
7.50 m
7.50 m 4.20 m

4.20 m
4.20 m
3.40 m
3.60 m
2.20 m

26°
1°

39°
59°
68°
69°
71°
71°
68°

Start No. Jump 2 D.D. KickerJump 1 D.D. KickerBib FIS Code Name Nation

1 bLF 2.900 5bFF 3.150 57 EVANS Tracy USA2059628
2 bLF 2.900 3bFF 3.150 310 PETZOLD Brenda USA2060210
3 bLF 2.900 3bFF 3.150 311 SLIVETS Assol BLR2335206
4 bLF 2.900 2bFF 3.150 254 LEU Evelyne SUI2050898
5 bLF 2.900 2bFF 3.150 214 HILLIMAN Kelly USA2180005
6 bFdF 3.550 2bFF 3.150 212 BAUER Veronika CAN2201927
7 bLFF 3.800 6bFFF 4.050 62 COOPER Jacqui AUS2000264
8 bLF 2.900 2bFF 3.150 21 TSUPER Alla BLR2192518
9 bLF 2.900 2bFF 3.150 223 XU Nannan CHN2263134

10 bFdF 3.550 2bFF 3.150 23 DIONNE Deidra CAN2274580
11 bLF 2.900 2bFF 3.150 218 BRENNER Veronica CAN2007151
12 bLF 2.900 2bFF 3.150 255 REED Kate USA2265947

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:

LEGEND  
D.D. = Degree of Difficulty
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Print Date: FRI 18 JAN 2002     Print Time: 18:27FIS Data Service by Split Second Timing, Australia

Lake Placid, USA 19-18/01/2002


